provisions set forth in Sections 11.203.3 and 11.203.4, or (b) standards set forth in another 
applicable city, state, or federal housing program for Eligible Households. 

Dwelling Unit, Family-Sized. A dwelling unit that contains three or more bedrooms and not less 
than one thousand one hundred (1,100) square feet of Dwelling Unit Net Floor Area. 

Dwelling Unit, Studio. A dwelling unit in which there is no bedroom separated by a door or a 
change in story from the other living area, such as a living room and kitchen, within the dwelling 
unit.